Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
MSO4000 Series, DPO4000 Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
1 GHz, 500 MHz, 350 MHz Bandwidth Models
4 Analog Channel Models
16 Digital Channels (MSO Series)
Up to 5 GS/s Sample Rate on All Channels

14 www.tektronix.com
Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes — MSO4000 Series, DPO4000 Series
Ordering Information
MSO/DPO4000 Family
Model Description
DPO4000 Models
DPO4034 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO4054 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO4104 1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 10M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
MSO4000 Models
MSO4034 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10M record length,
4+16 channel mixed signal oscilloscope